
Violin 1

™™Rondement

7

11

16

™™ ™™1. 2.20

26

31

36

42

46

™™1.50

&bbb2

La Coulicam
Jean-Philippe Rameau

PREMIER CONCERT
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Gaîment, sans vitesse
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Rondeau Gracieux

La Livri
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Le Vézinet
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